
Pos Nombre M/F HCE Total
1 PHILIPP GUNTHER M 11,8 33
2 MARCOS VIADA SANTOS M 5,1 31
3 SAMUEL DORMAN M 3,7 30
4 JULIAN FELIX DINSING M -1 30
5 ALBERTO VIDAL ALEMANY M 9,8 28
6 ALEJANDRO VEGA-PENICHET BERLANGA M 9,3 27
7 PAULA AZPILICUETA VIDAL F 6,4 27
8 MARTA MARTINEZ-AVIAL DOLZ DE ESPEJO F 10,8 26
9 SERGIO CLAVELL PRAT M 8 26

10 LUIS ARECHABALA VIÑAMATA M 5,7 26
11 FEDERICO FIZ REPETO M 5,3 26
12 LEONARDO SABAN GARCIA M 11,3 25
13 TONI MARTI ESTELRICH M 9,4 25
14 JAVIER VIADA ARROYO M 8,8 25
15 JOAN BERNAT OLIVA RIERA M 8,4 25
16 BORJA AZPILICUETA RODRIGUEZ-VALDES M 3,5 25
17 MAURO BRUNO M 11,9 24
18 ENRIC MUNT ROMAN M 18,4 23
19 GUILLERMO PEREZ LOPEZ M 11,7 23
20 JOAN SUASI LLITERAS M 7,6 23
21 CHIARA CALAMIDA F 16,3 22
22 SEBASTIAN BRAZDIL M 15,1 22
23 INGO ZANKEL M 13,7 22
24 BORJA DE LA ROSA MAURA M 8,1 22
25 PAUL NICOLAY M 7,5 22
26 JOAN QUIROGA OLIVER M 6,8 22
27 IGNACIO ENTRECANALES WOITRIN M 16,6 21
28 LINUS FRIEDEL M 9 21
29 PABLO MESSA VILANA M 6 21
30 CHRISTOPH LOHREY M 15,7 20
31 JORGE VIVANCOS MESTO M 9,6 20
32 PAOLO COLOMBO ROJO M 21,6 19
33 MATTHIAS SCHOBER M 15,4 19
34 THOMAS NICOLAY M 14,8 19
35 VICTORIA TREINEN F 11 19
36 JULES HERICHER M 10 19
37 JAVIER ENTRECANALES FRANCO M 16 18
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38 LUIS CARLOS GONZALEZ DE ALAIZA GARCIA M 15,1 18
39 JUAN ONIEVA MOLEZUN M 13,5 18
40 IGNACIO PAZ GONZALEZ M 12,8 18
41 JOSE ENRIQUE DE PAZ ALVAREZ-GARCILLAN M 8,9 18
42 JULIEN YENILMEZ M 3,2 18
43 MIQUEL ANGEL CALVIÑO LLINAS M 13 17
44 THOMAS MAY M 14,6 16
45 FRANCISCO MARTI ESTELRICH M 15,1 16
46 SOPHIE GUNTHER F 12,4 16
47 JUAN VICH LLOMPART M 12,1 16
48 MORITZ SPORLEDER M 12 16
49 MIGUEL IRISARRI MARTINEZ M 10,1 16
50 PABLO GARCIA XIMENEZ M 5,8 16
51 GONZALO MUÑOZ NAVARRO M 21,8 15
52 SOFIA VDOVINA F 11,7 15
53 ENRIC MUNT DURAN M 11,3 15
54 SERGIO GOMEZ GONZALEZ M 17,5 14
55 PEDRO IGARTUA MORENO M 16,3 14
56 ENRIQUE TINTORE BELIL M 15 14
57 DIEGO FERNANDEZ REYES M 11,7 14
58 WILLEM JARIGSMA RIENIS M 11,8 14
59 IGNACIO RAMIREZ SALGADO M 8,2 14
60 TIM SCHILLING M 23,9 13
61 SANTIAGO GOMEZ GONZALEZ M 20,4 13
62 RAINER RENE ALCON GUNTHER M 12,9 13
63 DANIEL RENKEWITZ M 11 13
64 MICHEL HEIJMAN M 19,2 12
65 CHARLIE RENKEWITZ M 16,4 12
66 RAMON GARRIGUES CALDERON M 13,3 12
67 VICTOR DE MORAGAS PASCUAL M 26 11
68 THOMAS STRÖHLE M 21 11
69 PAMELA GUNTHER F 22,8 10
70 FERNAN ONIEVA AGUIRREGOMEZCORTA M 22,2 10
71 MARTIN MICHAEL BUSCH M 20 10
72 ALVARO PAZOS GONZALEZ M 15 10
73 JOHN PLATTNER M 32 9
74 HANS MARTIN GUNTHER M 23,8 9
75 WILLIE MCCORKLE M 20 9
76 GASPAR MARTINEZ GASPAR M 20,3 9
77 JORGE DE MORAGAS RAGUE M 35,7 8
78 ANTONIO FONT FERRER M 20,5 8
79 ERIK JAMES ASLAKSEN M 18,3 8
80 DIRK POSTULART M 16,6 8
81 MAXIMILIAN KROPF M 16,3 8
82 ALEJANDRO SEGUI RUIZ M 28,2 7
83 BARTOMEU FLAQUER SUREDA M 19,4 6



84 GIAN-LUCA MAY M 15,6 6
85 MARCOS SIMIC SANS M 36 5
86 DAG WILLIAM VERLO M 29,1 5
87 JUAN LUIS RAMIREZ SALGADO M 25,8 5
88 HENRY GABRIEL FROBERVILLE M 26,5 5
89 GUILLERMO MUÑOZ FERNANDEZ M 16,1 5
90 JAVIER ROJAS HURTADO M 34 4
91 RAMIRO GALLEGO FERNANDEZ M 33,3 4
92 RAFAEL GIMENEZ AMAYA M 24,3 4
93 DIEGO ALEJANDRO BOLUDA SEVILLANO M 23,5 4
94 CHRISTOPHER FRIEDEL M 35,8 3
95 RONALD VAN DER SMAN M 34,3 3
96 ELLEN SCHERER F 23 3
97 JOAN SERRA SUBIRA M 15,2 3
98 RAFAEL BLANES BALCELLS M 36 2
99 RUPERT TREITINGER M 11,5 NR

100 ROBERT MC CORKLE M 20 NR

Pos Nombre M/F HCE Total
1 PHILIPP GUNTHER M 11,8 46
2 ALBERTO VIDAL ALEMANY M 9,8 40
3 SEBASTIAN BRAZDIL M 15,1 40
4 IGNACIO ENTRECANALES WOITRIN M 16,6 40
5 LEONARDO SABAN GARCIA M 11,3 39
6 MAURO BRUNO M 11,9 39
7 INGO ZANKEL M 13,7 38
8 MARCOS VIADA SANTOS M 5,1 37
9 ALEJANDRO VEGA-PENICHET BERLANGA M 9,3 37

10 TONI MARTI ESTELRICH M 9,4 37
11 THOMAS NICOLAY M 14,8 37
12 CHRISTOPH LOHREY M 15,7 37
13 JAVIER ENTRECANALES FRANCO M 16 37
14 SERGIO CLAVELL PRAT M 8 36
15 GUILLERMO PEREZ LOPEZ M 11,7 36
16 SAMUEL DORMAN M 3,7 35
17 JOAN BERNAT OLIVA RIERA M 8,4 35
18 JAVIER VIADA ARROYO M 8,8 35
19 MATTHIAS SCHOBER M 15,4 35
20 LUIS CARLOS GONZALEZ DE ALAIZA GARCIA M 15,1 34
21 JUAN ONIEVA MOLEZUN M 13,5 33
22 FRANCISCO MARTI ESTELRICH M 15,1 33
23 LUIS ARECHABALA VIÑAMATA M 5,7 32
24 FEDERICO FIZ REPETO M 5,3 32
25 JOAN SUASI LLITERAS M 7,6 32
26 BORJA DE LA ROSA MAURA M 8,1 32

1ª Categoria Caballeros 0 - 17,9



27 IGNACIO PAZ GONZALEZ M 12,8 32
28 MIQUEL ANGEL CALVIÑO LLINAS M 13 32
29 SERGIO GOMEZ GONZALEZ M 17,5 32
30 LINUS FRIEDEL M 9 31
31 JORGE VIVANCOS MESTO M 9,6 31
32 PEDRO IGARTUA MORENO M 16,3 31
33 JOAN QUIROGA OLIVER M 6,8 30
34 JULES HERICHER M 10 30
35 MORITZ SPORLEDER M 12 30
36 THOMAS MAY M 14,6 30
37 BORJA AZPILICUETA RODRIGUEZ-VALDES M 3,5 29
38 PAUL NICOLAY M 7,5 29
39 PABLO MESSA VILANA M 6 29
40 JUAN VICH LLOMPART M 12,1 29
41 ENRIQUE TINTORE BELIL M 15 29
42 CHARLIE RENKEWITZ M 16,4 29
43 MIGUEL IRISARRI MARTINEZ M 10,1 28
44 JOSE ENRIQUE DE PAZ ALVAREZ-GARCILLAN M 8,9 27
45 RAMON GARRIGUES CALDERON M 13,3 27
46 WILLEM JARIGSMA RIENIS M 11,8 26
47 RAINER RENE ALCON GUNTHER M 12,9 26
48 ENRIC MUNT DURAN M 11,3 24
49 DIEGO FERNANDEZ REYES M 11,7 24
50 IGNACIO RAMIREZ SALGADO M 8,2 23
51 DANIEL RENKEWITZ M 11 23
52 PABLO GARCIA XIMENEZ M 5,8 22
53 ALVARO PAZOS GONZALEZ M 15 22
54 DIRK POSTULART M 16,6 22
55 JULIEN YENILMEZ M 3,2 21
56 MAXIMILIAN KROPF M 16,3 21
57 GUILLERMO MUÑOZ FERNANDEZ M 16,1 21
58 GIAN-LUCA MAY M 15,6 20
59 JOAN SERRA SUBIRA M 15,2 12
60 RUPERT TREITINGER M 11,5 NR

Pos Nombre M/F HCE Total
1 ENRIC MUNT ROMAN M 18,4 44
2 JOHN PLATTNER M 32 42
3 PAOLO COLOMBO ROJO M 21,6 41
4 TIM SCHILLING M 23,9 39
5 GONZALO MUÑOZ NAVARRO M 21,8 38
6 VICTOR DE MORAGAS PASCUAL M 26 37
7 JORGE DE MORAGAS RAGUE M 35,7 35
8 JAVIER ROJAS HURTADO M 34 33

2ª Categoria Caballeros 18,0 - 36,0



9 SANTIAGO GOMEZ GONZALEZ M 20,4 32
10 HANS MARTIN GUNTHER M 23,8 32
11 MICHEL HEIJMAN M 19,2 31
12 WILLIE MCCORKLE M 20 30
13 THOMAS STRÖHLE M 21 30
14 RAMIRO GALLEGO FERNANDEZ M 33,3 30
15 CHRISTOPHER FRIEDEL M 35,8 30
16 MARTIN MICHAEL BUSCH M 20 29
17 ANTONIO FONT FERRER M 20,5 29
18 ALEJANDRO SEGUI RUIZ M 28,2 29
19 GASPAR MARTINEZ GASPAR M 20,3 28
20 FERNAN ONIEVA AGUIRREGOMEZCORTA M 22,2 28
21 DIEGO ALEJANDRO BOLUDA SEVILLANO M 23,5 28
22 RAFAEL BLANES BALCELLS M 36 27
23 RONALD VAN DER SMAN M 34,3 25
24 ERIK JAMES ASLAKSEN M 18,3 24
25 RAFAEL GIMENEZ AMAYA M 24,3 24
26 BARTOMEU FLAQUER SUREDA M 19,4 23
27 JUAN LUIS RAMIREZ SALGADO M 25,8 23
28 DAG WILLIAM VERLO M 29,1 22
29 HENRY GABRIEL FROBERVILLE M 26,5 20
30 MARCOS SIMIC SANS M 36 20
31 ROBERT MC CORKLE M 20 NR

Pos Nombre M/F HCE Total
1 CHIARA CALAMIDA F 16,3 43
2 MARTA MARTINEZ-AVIAL DOLZ DE ESPEJO F 10,8 39
3 PAULA AZPILICUETA VIDAL F 6,4 36
4 VICTORIA TREINEN F 11 34
5 PAMELA GUNTHER F 22,8 32
6 SOPHIE GUNTHER F 12,4 29
7 SOFIA VDOVINA F 11,7 28
8 ELLEN SCHERER F 23 27

Categoria Damas


